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[EEY
o
o

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

.......................................................

............................................................................................................................................

*True Kaon
sFake Kaon

T ey

SESE T RTINS

4000

6000

8000
Downstream Kaon Transverse Momentum / MeV/c

10000



	Contents
	Page 1


